MSO )

La Bruntrutaine BCJ - Corrida a Porrentruy

Minimes Garcons

29.02.2020

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1323

1302

1301

1317

1344

1307

1321

1338

1328

1351

1316

1333

1313

1345

1303

1346

Nom, prénom

VOILLAT COLIN

MAVALOZ TEAM

DELPLANQUE
ENZO

N/A
VOISARD LIAM

TIBO SA
LESSORT MYLAN

N/A
REBETEZ CELIO

N/A

ESPOSITO
LENNY

N/A

FROIDEVAUX
JULIAN

N/A
CHRISTEN NINO

N/A
CHOULAT ETHAN

N/A

BOSSERDET
LORIN

N/A

MIGLIANO
LEANDRE

FSG ALLE
MULLER COLIN

N/A

RAMSEYER
THEO

FSG ALLE

RACORDON
DARYL

N/A

DELPLANQUE
EVAN

N/A
BEUCHAT ELIAS

N/A

Localité

PORRENTRUY

LES POMMERATS

BRESSAUCOURT

LES SABLES

D?0OLONNE

COURRENDLIN

BONCOURT

COURGENAY

COURROUX

MONTENOL

MIECOURT

FONTENAIS

PORRENTRUY

PORRENTRUY

PORRENTRUY

LES POMMERATS

COURGENAY

Canton

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Ju

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Minimes
Gargons

Minimes
Gargons

Minimes
Gargons

Minimes
Gargons

Minimes
Gargons

Minimes
Gargons

Minimes
Gargons

Minimes
Gargons

Minimes
Gargons

Minimes
Gargons

Minimes
Gargons

Minimes
Gargons

Minimes
Gargons

Minimes
Gargons

Minimes
Gargons

Minimes
Gargons

Année

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2017

2017

2016

2017

2016

2017

2016

Temps total

00:01:34

00:01:36

00:01:53

00:02:00

00:02:03

00:02:16

00:02:23

00:02:23

00:02:45

00:03:09

00:03:15

00:03:17

00:03:29

00:03:38

00:04:03

00:05:00

Ecart

00:00:02

00:00:19

00:00:26

00:00:29

00:00:42

00:00:49

00:00:49

00:01:11

00:01:35

00:01:41

00:01:43

00:01:55

00:02:04

00:02:29

00:03:26

Tour 1
01:34

01:36

01:53

02:00

02:03

02:16

02:23

02:23

02:45

03:09

03:15

03:17

03:29

03:38

04.03

05:00

Tour 2

Tour 3

Tour4  Tour5

MSO Sarl, Rte de Delémont 150, 2802 Develier, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 25.01.2026

Page 1/1



