

Pos.	N°	Nom, prénom	Localité	Canton	Nati	Catégorie	Année	Temps total	Ecart	Tour 1	Tour 2	Tour 3	Tour 4	Tour 5
1	1323	VOILLAT COLIN	PORRENTROY	JU	SUI	Minimes Garçons	2015	00:01:34		01:34				
		MAVALOZ TEAM												
2	1302	DELPLANQUE ENZO	LES POMMERATS	JU	SUI	Minimes Garçons	2015	00:01:36	00:00:02	01:36				
		N/A												
3	1301	VOISARD LIAM	BRESSAUCOURT	JU	SUI	Minimes Garçons	2015	00:01:53	00:00:19	01:53				
		TIBO SA												
4	1317	LESSORT MYLAN	LES SABLES D'OLONNE		SUI	Minimes Garçons	2015	00:02:00	00:00:26	02:00				
		N/A												
5	1344	REBETEZ CELIO	COURRENDLIN	JU	SUI	Minimes Garçons	2015	00:02:03	00:00:29	02:03				
		N/A												
6	1307	ESPOSITO LENNY	BONCOURT	JU	SUI	Minimes Garçons	2016	00:02:16	00:00:42	02:16				
		N/A												
7	1321	FROIDEVAUX JULIAN	COURGENAY	JU	SUI	Minimes Garçons	2016	00:02:23	00:00:49	02:23				
		N/A												
8	1338	CHRISTEN NINO	COURROUX	JU	SUI	Minimes Garçons	2016	00:02:23	00:00:49	02:23				
		N/A												
9	1328	CHOULAT ETHAN	MONTENOL	JU	SUI	Minimes Garçons	2016	00:02:45	00:01:11	02:45				
		N/A												
10	1351	BOSSERDET LORIN	MIECOURT	JU	SUI	Minimes Garçons	2017	00:03:09	00:01:35	03:09				
		N/A												
11	1316	MIGLIANO LEANDRE	FONTENAIS	JU	SUI	Minimes Garçons	2017	00:03:15	00:01:41	03:15				
		FSG ALLE												
12	1333	MULLER COLIN	PORRENTROY	JU	SUI	Minimes Garçons	2016	00:03:17	00:01:43	03:17				
		N/A												
13	1313	RAMSEYER THEO	PORRENTROY	JU	SUI	Minimes Garçons	2017	00:03:29	00:01:55	03:29				
		FSG ALLE												
14	1345	RACORDON DARYL	PORRENTROY	JU	SUI	Minimes Garçons	2016	00:03:38	00:02:04	03:38				
		N/A												
15	1303	DELPLANQUE EVAN	LES POMMERATS	JU	SUI	Minimes Garçons	2017	00:04:03	00:02:29	04:03				
		N/A												
16	1346	BEUCHAT ELIAS	COURGENAY	JU	SUI	Minimes Garçons	2016	00:05:00	00:03:26	05:00				
		N/A												